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SARAH SOUZA MENEZES
BRAYAN VINICIUS FIGUEREDO DA SILVA

ANA RAFAELLY DE SOUSA MIRANDA BARBOZA

EMANUELLY SANTOS DA SILVA

LETICIA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
ANTONELLA TEIXEIRA SILVA

ROMARIO DE ALMEIDA SILVA

JOAO HENRIQUE GROGGIA DE FREITAS
ELOA LIMA SCHER

HENRY SALLES MORETTINI CAVALCANTE DE PAULA

BRITANNY ASHLEY BERNAGENE
NICOLAS ROCHA NASCIMENTO
RAFAEL CRUZ DA SILVA

RUAN PABLO RODRIGUES MAIA

DAVI BISPO DE SOUZA

GAEL MACHADO DE LIMA RODRIGUES
LUIZ FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA ROCHA
WALLACE FERNANDES DA SILVA
YASMIN FERREIRA DA SILVA

YASMIM SOPHIA GODOY DE OLIVEIRA
MARINA RIBEIRO SANT ANA

ALICE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SABOIA
JOAO VICTOR DE ANDRADE

MURILO PESSOA OLIVEIRA

YSADORA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL MESSIAS DE JESUS
GUSTAVO LIMA MAIA

PAULO HENRIQUE LEITE FIGUEIRO
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MIGUEL RODRIGUES SANTIAGO
HELOISA LIMA MANOEL TELES
SAMUEL RUAN DE JESUS VIEIRA
BRIAN GALDINO DE GOIS VIEIRA
BIANKA SILVA DE JESUS

DAVI GONCALVES SOUZA

GIOVANA FERREIRA ROCHA DE ANDRADE
LIVIA SANTOS FERRI

01/04/2019
09/04/2019
17/04/2019
03/05/2019
25/06/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
30/08/2019
04/09/2019
08/09/2019
08/09/2019
17/09/2019
25/11/2019
02/02/2020
19/02/2020
19/03/2020
16/04/2018
23/06/2018
10/07/2018
15/07/2018
06/08/2018
06/10/2018
31/10/2018
13/12/2018
12/01/2019
15/01/2019
16/03/2019
16/07/2017
31/10/2017
07/11/2017
23/01/2018
29/01/2018
03/02/2018
04/03/2018
28/03/2018
19/05/2016
29/06/2016
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BENJAMIN LORENZO FELIX CARDOSO 05/07/2016 [EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA ESTAGIO | PRE-ESCOLA
HELOISA TELLES ALVES DOS SANTOS 08/11/2016 EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 4 ESTAGIO | PRE-ESCOLA
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA DE FARIA 24/11/2016 EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 5 ESTAGIO | PRE-ESCOLA
BEATRIZ GONCALVES ROSOLEN 10/02/2017 |EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 6 ESTAGIO | PRE-ESCOLA
ESTHER BERNARDO DE MORAIS 09/07/2015 EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 1 ESTAGIO Il PRE-ESCOLA
PIETRO CARLOS DA COSTA SANTOS 23/02/2016 EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 2 ESTAGIO Il |PRE-ESCOLA
GEOVANNA SARAFIM DE MATOS 19/03/2016 EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA EPG BENEDITO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA 3 ESTAGIO Il PRE-ESCOLA



